
DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS
Saturday, 05 April 2025 BABU JAGJIVAN RAM'S BIRTHDAY

Sunday, 06 April 2025 SUNDAYS/SREE RAMA NAVAMI
Thursday, 10 April 2025 MAHAVEER JAYANTI

Monday, 14 April 2025 DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
Wednesday, 16 April 2025 Investiture ceremony

Friday, 18 April 2025 GOOD FRIDAY
Wednesday, 30 April 2025 Last working day for Classes Nursery and X

DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS
Monday, 02 June 2025 School Reopens for class IX and X

Thursday, 05 June 2025 National Environmental day
Saturday, 07 June 2025 BAKRID(Tentetively)
Thursday, 12 June 2025 School Reopens for Nursary to Class VIII

Friday, 20 June 2025 Investiture Cerenomy

Saturday, 21 June 2025

International Yoga Day                                                    
LKG:COLOURING( ACT) O
UKG:COLOURING (ACT) O
I:COLOURING (ACT) O
II:RECITATION (ACT) I
PRIMARY:  III & IV:CALLIGRAPHY (COM) O
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:DRAWING (COM) O
JUNIORS : VII & VIII: ELOCUTION-ENG(ACT)
SENIORS : IX & X:ESSAY WRITING (COM) O

Monday, 23 June 2025
EYE CAMP                                                                                 
Cricket Match for Boys & Chess for Girls                  
(9 & 10)

Tuesday, 24 June 2025 EYE CAMP

Wednesday, 25 June 2025
EYE CAMP                                                                           
Basket ball for boys (7 & 8)

Friday, 27 June 2025 Periodic Assessment - 1 for classes I to X

Saturday, 28 June 2025

LKG:COLOURING (ACT)O
UKG:COLOURING (COM) O
I:COLOURING (COM) O
II:RECITATION (COM) I
PRIMARY:  III & IV:PICTURE COMP(ACT) O
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:SLOKA RECITATION(ACT) I
JUNIORS : VII & VIII:ELOCUTION-ENG(COM) I
SENIORS : IX & X: QUIZ (ACT)

Monday, 30 June 2025 Periodic Assessment - 1 for classes I to X
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DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Tuesday, 01 July 2025 Periodic Assessment - 1 for classes I to X

Wednesday, 02 July 2025 Periodic Assessment - 1 for classes I to X

Thursday, 03 July 2025 Periodic Assessment - 1 for classes I to X

Friday, 04 July 2025 Periodic Assessment - 1 for classes I to X

Saturday, 05 July 2025 MUHARRUM(Tentative)

Sunday, 06 July 2025 SUNDAY/MUHARRUM(Tentative)

Monday, 07 July 2025
Foot Ball match for Boys & Carroms for girls (9 & 
10)

Wednesday, 09 July 2025 Throw Ball for girls (7 & 8)

Friday, 11 July 2025 Chess for Boys (5 & 6)

Monday, 14 July 2025 Throw Ball for girls & Chess for Boys (9 & 10)

Wednesday, 16 July 2025 Foot Ball for Boys (7 & 8)

Friday, 18 July 2025 Chess for Girls (5 & 6)

Saturday, 19 July 2025 PARENT-TEACHER MEETING 

Monday, 21 July 2025
DENTAL CAMP                                                            
Basket ball for girls & volley ball for boys (9 & 10)

Tuesday, 22 July 2025 DENTAL CAMP                                                                                             

Wednesday, 23 July 2025
DENTAL CAMP                                                                     
Kho-Kho for girls (7 & 8)

Friday, 25 July 2025 Gunny Bags for girls (5 & 6)

Saturday, 26 July 2025

LKG:COLOURING ( COM)O
UKG:RHYMES (ACT)I
I:RECITATION (ACT) I
II:JUST A MINUTE (ACT) I
PRIMARY:  III & IV:PICTURE COMPOSITION(COM)   
O
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:SLOKA RECITATION(COM) I
JUNIORS : VII & VIII:SPELL BEE(ACT) G
SENIORS : IX & X:QUIZ(COM) G

Monday, 28 July 2025
Throw ball finals for girls & chess for boys                             
(9 & 10)

Wednesday, 30 July 2025 Basket ball finals for boys (7 & 8)

JULY - 2025



DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Friday, 01 August 2025
CYBER SECURITY CAMP  BY POLICE OFFICIAL                                                
Gunny bags for boys (5 & 6)

Saturday, 02 August 2025

LKG:FANCY DRESS (COM) O
UKG:RHYMES (COM) I
I:RECITATION (COM) I
II:JUST A MINUTE (COM) I
PRIMARY:  III & IV:SPELL BEE (ACT) I
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:QUIZ(ACT) G
JUNIORS : VII & VIII:SPELL BEE(COM)  G
SENIORS : IX & X:VEGETABLE CARVING(COM)O

Monday, 04 August 2025 Basket ball final for girls (9 & 10)
Wednesday, 06 August 2025 Kho-Kho for boys (7 & 8)

Friday, 08 August 2025 VARA LAKSHMI VRATAM
Monday, 11 August 2025 Kho-Kho for boys & Carroms for girls (9 & 10)

Wednesday, 13 August 2025 Athletic events for boys & girls (7 & 8)
Friday, 15 August 2025 INDEPENDENCE DAY

Saturday, 16 August 2025 SRI KRISHNASTAMI
Monday, 18 August 2025 TT for Boys (9 & 10)

Wednesday, 20 August 2025 Tennikoit for girls (7 & 8)
Friday, 22 August 2025 Athletic events for boys & girls (5 & 6)

Saturday, 23 August 2025

LKG:RHYMES (ACT)I
UKG:STORY TELLING (ACT) I
I:CALLIGRAPHY (ACT) O
II:MEMORY TEST (ACT) O
PRIMARY:  III & IV:SPELL BEE(COM)  I
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:QUIZ(COM)  G
JUNIORS : VII & VIII:GREETING CARD 
PREPERATION ( COM) O
SENIORS : IX & X:WORKING MODEL - PROJECT 
(COM) G

Tuesday, 26 August 2025
ROAD SAFETY AND PETROL CAMP BY TRAFFIC 
POLICE

Wednesday, 27 August 2025 GANESH CHATURDHI

Friday, 29 August 2025
TELUGU DAY &                                                       

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY

Saturday, 30 August 2025

LKG:RHYMES (COM)I
UKG:STORY TELLING (ACT)I
I:FANCY DRESS (COM) O
II:MEMORY TEST (COM) O
PRIMARY:  III & IV:SLOKA RECITATION (ACT) I 
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:SPELL BEE(ACT) G
JUNIORS : VII & VIII:ESSAY WRITING (COM) - 
T/H  O
SENIORS : IX & X:GROUP DISCUSSION(ACT)

AUGUST - 2025



DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Monday, 01 September 2025 Foot ball match final for Boys (9 & 10)

Wednesday, 03 September 2025 Athletic events for boys & girls (7 & 8)

Thursday, 04 September 2025 TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATIONS

Friday, 05 September 2025 TEACHERS DAY & MILAD-UN-NABI

Saturday, 06 September 2025

LKG:CRAFT ( ACT)
UKG:STORY TELLING( COM) I
I:CALLIGRAPHY (COM) O
II:SPELL BEE (ACT)    I
PRIMARY:  III & IV:SLOKA RECITATION (COM) I 
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:SPELL BEE(COM) G
JUNIORS : VII & VIII:QUIZ(ACT)
SENIORS : IX & X:GROUP DISCUSSION(COM) I

Monday, 08 September 2025 REVISION WEEK TERM - I EXAMS
Wednesday, 10 September 2025 Foot Ball match final for Boys (7 & 8)

Friday, 12 September 2025 Kho-Kho for Boys (5 & 6)
Sunday, 14 September 2025 SUNDAY & HINDI DAY
Monday, 15 September 2025 Term I Examinations-1
Wednesday, 17 September 2025 Term I Examinations-2

Friday, 19 September 2025 Term I Examinations-3
Saturday, 20 September 2025 Term I Examinations- GK, VE
Monday, 22 September 2025 Term I Examinations-4
Tuesday, 23 September 2025 Term I Examinations-TL, Computers

Thursday, 25 September 2025 Term I Examinations-5
Friday, 26 September 2025 DUSSEHRA VACATION STARTS

Monday, 29 September 2025 DUSSEHRA VACATION
Tuesday, 30 September 2025 DURGASTAMI

DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS
Wednesday, 01 October 2025 MAHARNAVAMI

Thursday, 02 October 2025 MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTHI/VIJAYA DASAMI

Friday, 03 October 2025 DUSSEHRA VACATION
Saturday, 04 October 2025 DUSSEHRA VACATION

Monday, 06 October 2025
SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER DUSSEHRA VACATION                                        
Cricket Match finals for boys & Chess finals for girls 
(9 & 10)

Wednesday, 08 October 2025 Kho-Kho girls finals (7 & 8)
Friday, 10 October 2025 Kho-Kho girls finals (5 & 6)

Monday, 13 October 2025 Basket Ball for boys & Tennikoit for girls (9 & 10)

Wednesday, 15 October 2025 Kho-Kho boys finals (7 & 8)

Friday, 17 October 2025
MEDICAL CAMP ON HEALTH AND HYGIENE FOR 
GIRLS                                                                
Athletic events for boys & girls (5 & 6)

SEPTEMBER - 2025

OCTOBER - 2025



Saturday, 18 October 2025 PARENT TEACHERS MEETING 

Monday, 20 October 2025
FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS IX STUDENTS                                                
Kho-Kho for girls (9 & 10)

Tuesday, 21 October 2025 FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS VIII STUDENTS

Wednesday, 22 October 2025
FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS VII STUDENTS                                         
Chess for girls & Carroms for boys (7 & 8)

Thursday, 23 October 2025 FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS VI STUDENTS

Friday, 24 October 2025
FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS V STUDENTS                                
Athletic events for boys & girls (5 & 6)              

Saturday, 25 October 2025

FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS LKG & UKG                                               
I:JUST A MINUTE (ACT) I
II:SPELL BEE (COM)    I
PRIMARY:  III & IV:MEMORY TEST(ACT) O
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:ELOCUTION - ENGLISH (COM) I
JUNIORS : VII & VIII:QUIZ(COM)   G
SENIORS : IX & X:ELOCUTION HIN/TEL(COM)  I

Monday, 27 October 2025
FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS IV STUDENTS                                 
Kho-Kho finals for boys (9 & 10)

Tuesday, 28 October 2025 FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS III STUDENTS

Wednesday, 29 October 2025
FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS II STUDENTS                                           
Chess for Boys & Carroms for girls (7 & 8)

Thursday, 30 October 2025 FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS I STUDENTS

Friday, 31 October 2025
CLASS X SYLLABUS MUST BE COMPLETED                             
Kho-Kho girls finals (5 & 6) 

DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Saturday, 01 November 2025

LKG:STORY TELLING  (ACT) I
UKG:CALLIGRAPHY( ACT) O
I:JUST A MINUTE (COM) I
II:STORY TELLING (ACT) I
PRIMARY:  III & IV:MEMORY TEST(COM)    O
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:SINGING(ACT)I
JUNIORS : VII & VIII:FUSION DANCE (ACT)G
SENIORS : IX & X:DRAMATICS (ACT) G

Monday, 03 November 2025
MEDICAL CAMP BY ENT                                                                   
Kho-Kho girls finals (9 & 10)

Tuesday, 04 November 2025 MEDICAL CAMP BY ENT 
Wednesday, 05 November 2025 GURUNANAK JAYANTHI

Thursday, 06 November 2025 MEDICAL CAMP BY ENT 

Friday, 07 November 2025
FIELD TRIP FOR CLASS X STUDENTS                                
Kho-Kho boys finals (5 & 6)

Monday, 10 November 2025 Athletic events for boys & girls (9 & 10)
Wednesday, 12 November 2025 Throw Ball finals for girls (7 & 8)

Friday, 14 November 2025 CHILDRENS'DAY 

NOVEMBER - 2025



Saturday, 15 November 2025

LKG:STORY TELLING  (COM) I
UKG:CALLIGRAPHY (ACT)O
I:STORY TELLING (ACT)  I
II:STORY TELLING (COM) I
PRIMARY:  III & IV:QUIZ(ACT)  G
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:SINGING(COM)   I
JUNIORS : VII & VIII:FUSION DANCE (COM) G
SENIORS : IX & X:DRAMATICS(COM) G

Monday, 17 November 2025
Periodic Test - 2 for Classes KG to Classes IX & 

CYCLE TEST - I FOR CLASS X

Tuesday, 18 November 2025
Periodic Test - 2 for Classes KG to Classes IX & 

CYCLE TEST - I FOR CLASS X

Wednesday, 19 November 2025
Periodic Test - 2 for Classes KG to Classes IX & 

CYCLE TEST - I FOR CLASS X

Thursday, 20 November 2025
Periodic Test - 2 for Classes KG to Classes IX & 

CYCLE TEST - I FOR CLASS X

Friday, 21 November 2025
Periodic Test - 2 for Classes KG to Classes IX & 

CYCLE TEST - I FOR CLASS X

Saturday, 22 November 2025 Periodic Test - 2 for Classes KG to Classes IX

Monday, 24 November 2025
Basket ball finals for boys & Tennikoit finals for 
girls (9 &10)

Wednesday, 26 November 2025 Athletic events for boys & girls (7 & 8)
Friday, 28 November 2025 Athletic events for boys & girls (5 & 6)

Saturday, 29 November 2025

Syllabus for Class IX must be completed                                                                          
LKG:CRAFT ( ACT)
UKG:CALLIGRAPHY (COM)O
I:STORY TELLING (COM) I
II:CALLIGRAPHY(COM) O
PRIMARY:  III & IV:QUIZ(COM) G
SUB-Jrs: V & VI:ESSAY WRITING(H/T) (COM)O
JUNIORS : VII & VIII:ESSAY WRITING(ENG) (COM) 
O
SENIORS : IX & X:EXTEMPORE(COM)   I

DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS
Monday, 01 December 2025 Volley ball finals for boys (9 & 10)

Wednesday, 03 December 2025 Athletic events for boys & girls (7 & 8)
Friday, 05 December 2025 Athletic events for boys & girls (5 & 6)

Saturday, 06 December 2025  ANNUAL SPORTS DAY
Monday, 08 December 2025 CYCLE TEST - 2 FOR CLASS X 
Tuesday, 09 December 2025 CYCLE TEST - 2 FOR CLASS X 

Wednesday, 10 December 2025 CYCLE TEST - 2 FOR CLASS X 
Thursday, 11 December 2025 CYCLE TEST - 2 FOR CLASS X 

Friday, 12 December 2025 CYCLE TEST - 2 FOR CLASS X 
Monday, 22 December 2025 National Mathematics Day

Thursday, 25 December 2025 CHRISTMAS

DECEMBER - 2025



Saturday, 27 December 2025 CYCLE TEST - 3 FOR CLASS X 
Monday, 29 December 2025 CYCLE TEST - 3 FOR CLASS X 
Tuesday, 30 December 2025 CYCLE TEST - 3 FOR CLASS X 

Wednesday, 31 December 2025
CYCLE TEST - 3 FOR CLASS X                                           

PRE - FINAL FOR CLASS IX 

DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS
Thursday, 01 January 2026 ENGLISH NEW YEAR

Friday, 02 January 2026
CYCLE TEST - 3 FOR CLASS X                                           

PRE - FINAL FOR CLASS IX 
Saturday, 03 January 2026 PRE - FINAL FOR CLASS IX 
Monday, 05 January 2026 PRE - FINAL FOR CLASS IX 

Wednesday, 07 January 2026 PRE - FINAL FOR CLASS IX 
Friday, 09 January 2026 PRE - FINAL FOR CLASS IX 

Saturday, 10 January 2026
SECOND SATURDAY/PONGAL VACATION 

STARTS
Wednesday, 14 January 2026 BHOGI

Thursday, 15 January 2026 SANKRANTI
Friday, 16 January 2026 KANUMA

Saturday, 17 January 2026 PONGAL VACATION

Monday, 19 January 2026 SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER PONGAL VACATION 

Monday, 26 January 2026 REPUBLIC DAY
Tuesday, 27 January 2026 PRE-BOARD EXAMINATIONS -1

Thursday, 29 January 2026 PRE-BOARD EXAMINATIONS -2
Saturday, 31 January 2026 PRE-BOARD EXAMINATIONS -3

DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS
Monday, 02 February 2026 PRE-BOARD EXAMINATIONS -4

Wednesday, 04 February 2026 PRE-BOARD EXAMINATIONS -5
Monday, 09 February 2026 TERM - II EXAMINATIONS -1

Wednesday, 11 February 2026 TERM - II EXAMINATIONS -2
Friday, 13 February 2026 TERM - II EXAMINATIONS -3

Sunday, 15 February 2026 MAHASHIVA RATRI/SUNDAY
Monday, 16 February 2026 TERM - II EXAMINATIONS 
Tuesday, 17 February 2026 TERM - II EXAMINATIONS 

Wednesday, 18 February 2026 TERM - II EXAMINATIONS 
Thursday, 19 February 2026 TERM - II EXAMINATIONS 

Friday, 20 February 2026 TERM - II EXAMINATIONS 
Saturday, 21 February 2026 TERM - II EXAMINATIONS 

Sunday, 22 February 2026 TERM - II EXAMINATIONS 
Saturday, 28 February 2026 NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

DATE & DAY CALENDAR OF EVENTS
Tuesday, 03 March 2026 HOLI

Thursday, 19 March 2026 UGADI

FEBRUARY - 2026

MARCH - 2026

JANUARY - 2026


